
                                        

                          

LCC Donut Dash Results 

 

             

                                        

               

Male Overall 
 

                

                                        

                                        

               

Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

989 Fife Tim 14  21:54.657 2 00:17:54.6570000 

       
 

           

                                        

             

Female Overall 
 

                 

                                        

                                        

             

Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

992 Kent Kylee 11  31:45.473 6 00:19:45.4730000 
 

            

                                        

                  

Male Ages 0 to 10 
 

               

                                        

                                        

                  

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 116 Marsh Noah 7  32:06.213 1 00:30:06.2130000 

2 974 Walter Lee 6  31:58.783 0 00:31:58.7830000 

3 955 Arnold Konner 9  36:46.960 2 00:32:46.9600000 

4 965 Warner Kalem 9  49:38.243 0 00:49:38.2430000 
 

          

                                        

                

Male Ages 11 to 19 
 

                

                                        

                                        
                

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 963 Shenberger Jacob 13  24:53.227 2 00:20:53.2270000 

2 101 Darling Wyatt 12  30:56.097 5 00:20:56.0970000 

3 1000 Wilquin Victor 16  21:05.757 0 00:21:05.7570000 

4 118 Boyer Colton 13  24:47.240 1 00:22:47.2400000 

5 996 Switzer Jackson 12  26:04.697 1 00:24:04.6970000 

6 104 Abbott Sam 13  29:26.010 1 00:27:26.0100000 

7 998 Bauerdick Dominick 15  38:30.267 4 00:30:30.2670000 

8 999 Bauerdick Landon 11  36:48.967 2 00:32:48.9670000 

9 750 Hoffman Tyler 19  33:05.937 0 00:33:05.9370000 

10 994 Switzer Alex 18  58:39.543 10 00:38:39.5430000 

11 107 Niswander Nick 12  53:41.437 1 00:51:41.4370000 

12 995 Switzer Nic 16  1:03:00.453 1 01:01:00.4530000 
 

          

                                        

                

Male Ages 20 to 29 
 

                

                                        

                

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 956 Arnold Caleb 27  25:19.613 1 00:23:19.6130000 
 

          

                                        

                 

Male Ages 30 to 39 
 

                

                                        

                                        

                 

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 957 Gailey Nate 30  21:56.210 1 00:19:56.2100000 

          



2 991 Kent Kyle 35  26:11.503 1 00:24:11.5030000 

3 964 Cooley Jason 34  27:03.227 1 00:25:03.2270000 

4 997 Bauerdick Jan 36  31:27.720 1 00:29:27.7200000 
 

                                        

              

Male Ages 40 to 49 
 

                 

                                        

                                        
              

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 961 Shenberger Rob 44  23:24.963 1 00:21:24.9630000 

2 121 Culler Matt 41  21:39.663 0 00:21:39.6630000 

3 758 Hawk Nathaniel 40  21:48.423 0 00:21:48.4230000 

4 644 Sutor Michael 48  27:40.153 0 00:27:40.1530000 

5 958 Miller Doug 44  29:25.440 0 00:29:25.4400000 

6 975 Cuthbertson Derek 44  32:51.670 0 00:32:51.6700000 

7 969 Johnson Mike 41  1:02:59.623 15 00:32:59.6230000 

8 106 Fife Ronald 43  49:38.663 1 00:47:38.6630000 
 

          

                                        

              

Male Ages 50 to 59 
 

                 

                                        

              

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 759 Zellner Roger 56  22:26.570 1 00:20:26.5700000 

2 954 Arnold Dan 56  43:52.263 10 00:23:52.2630000 

3 110 Carter John 54  32:25.863 1 00:30:25.8630000 

4 114 Camp Wayne 58  35:46.160 0 00:35:46.1600000 
 

          

                                        

              

Male Ages 60 Plus 
 

                 

                                        

              

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 109 Hoffman Art 72  24:50.670 0 00:24:50.6700000 
 

          

                                        

            

Female Ages 0 to 10 
 

                  

                                        

                                        

            

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 433 Hoffman Elisabeth 6  33:04.727 1 00:31:04.7270000 

2 115 Camp Taylor 10  35:45.543 1 00:33:45.5430000 

3 993 Kent Kaylyn 9  40:16.143 2 00:36:16.1430000 

4 986 Humphrey Mikala 9  40:12.023 0 00:40:12.0230000 

5 97 Blackledge Karmyn 9  42:21.900 1 00:40:21.9000000 

6 117 Boyer Madison 8  42:26.380 1 00:40:26.3800000 

7 960 Sheldon Madeline 10  42:57.720 0 00:42:57.7200000 

8 751 Abbott Ava 6  47:49.537 1 00:45:49.5370000 
 

          

                                        

          

Female Ages 11 to 19 
 

                   

                                        

                                        
          

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 972 Weisman Allison 13  28:31.180 1 00:26:31.1800000 

2 120 Culler Ryan 11  27:18.000 0 00:27:18 

          



3 988 Fife Kelsey 18  30:19.913 0 00:30:19.9130000 

4 982 Abbott Megan 15  32:39.313 1 00:30:39.3130000 

5 973 Walter Elizabeth 11  36:30.747 1 00:34:30.7470000 

6 98 Nelson Sarah 12  36:30.977 1 00:34:30.9770000 

7 105 Fife Grace 12  49:39.713 1 00:47:39.7130000 

8 108 Niswander Chloe 16  53:44.763 0 00:53:44.7630000 

9 968 Johnson Abbie 16  1:02:59.003 1 01:00:59.0030000 
 

                                        

          

Female Ages 20 to 29 
 

                   

                                        

          

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 427 Hoffman Ashley 28  21:15.283 0 00:21:15.2830000 

2 111 Carter Amy 20  21:44.287 0 00:21:44.2870000 
 

          

                                        

           

Female Ages 30 to 39 
 

                   

                                        

                                        

           

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 990 Kent Jessica 34  23:00.010 0 00:23:00.0100000 

2 987 Goodwill-
Humphrey 

Sarah 38  40:37.987 1 00:38:37.9870000 

3 99 Darling Kristy 36  42:25.973 1 00:40:25.9730000 

4 978 Gailey Natalie 30  43:46.977 0 00:43:46.9770000 

5 122 Freeman Emily 32  44:41.813 0 00:44:41.8130000 

6 967 Warner Maleesa 33  49:39.303 0 00:49:39.3030000 

7 980 Lamp Sebrina 38  58:47.357 2 00:54:47.3570000 

8 981 Mccullough Rachel 33  58:55.907 1 00:56:55.9070000 

9 119 Lewers Adrian 31  59:32.747 1 00:57:32.7470000 
 

          

                                        

         

Female Ages 40 to 49 
 

                    

                                        

                                        

         

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 983 Abbott Sherri 46  28:04.433 1 00:26:04.4330000 

2 951 Hutyera Holly 45  27:18.340 0 00:27:18.3400000 

3 962 Shenberger Juanita 46  33:45.570 1 00:31:45.5700000 

4 976 Cuthbertson Amy 42  39:35.913 0 00:39:35.9130000 

5 985 Paramore Tammy 47  45:07.867 0 00:45:07.8670000 
 

          

                                        

         

Female Ages 50 to 59 
 

                    

                                        

         

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 113 Kreuz Sandy 54  24:53.427 1 00:22:53.4270000 

2 977 Arnold Tara 56  43:10.487 1 00:41:10.4870000 

3 966 Warner Dona 53  49:39.510 0 00:49:39.5100000 

4 979 Lamp Connie 56  59:33.987 1 00:57:33.9870000 
 

          

                                        

         

Female Ages 60 Plus 
 

                    

                                        

         

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 
         



1 984 Robinson Ann 66  42:13.663 1 00:40:13.6630000 

2 102 Gates Pat 65  53:38.127 1 00:51:38.1270000 

3 970 Ashcraft Larraine 66  51:43.253 0 00:51:43.2530000 

4 103 Niswander Nancy 66  53:45.387 1 00:51:45.3870000 

5 971 Young Stacie 65  53:37.800 0 00:53:37.8000000 

6 112 Gramly Cathy 66  54:07.183 0 00:54:07.1830000 
 

                                        

        

Overall 
 

                     

                                        

        

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Gender Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 989 Fife Tim 14 M  21:54.657 2 00:17:54.6570000 

2 992 Kent Kylee 11 F  31:45.473 6 00:19:45.4730000 

3 957 Gailey Nate 30 M  21:56.210 1 00:19:56.2100000 

4 759 Zellner Roger 56 M  22:26.570 1 00:20:26.5700000 

5 963 Shenberger Jacob 13 M  24:53.227 2 00:20:53.2270000 

6 101 Darling Wyatt 12 M  30:56.097 5 00:20:56.0970000 

7 1000 Wilquin Victor 16 M  21:05.757 0 00:21:05.7570000 

8 427 Hoffman Ashley 28 F  21:15.283 0 00:21:15.2830000 

9 961 Shenberger Rob 44 M  23:24.963 1 00:21:24.9630000 

10 121 Culler Matt 41 M  21:39.663 0 00:21:39.6630000 

11 111 Carter Amy 20 F  21:44.287 0 00:21:44.2870000 

12 758 Hawk Nathaniel 40 M  21:48.423 0 00:21:48.4230000 

13 118 Boyer Colton 13 M  24:47.240 1 00:22:47.2400000 

14 113 Kreuz Sandy 54 F  24:53.427 1 00:22:53.4270000 

15 990 Kent Jessica 34 F  23:00.010 0 00:23:00.0100000 

16 956 Arnold Caleb 27 M  25:19.613 1 00:23:19.6130000 

17 954 Arnold Dan 56 M  43:52.263 10 00:23:52.2630000 

18 996 Switzer Jackson 12 M  26:04.697 1 00:24:04.6970000 

19 991 Kent Kyle 35 M  26:11.503 1 00:24:11.5030000 

20 109 Hoffman Art 72 M  24:50.670 0 00:24:50.6700000 

21 964 Cooley Jason 34 M  27:03.227 1 00:25:03.2270000 

22 983 Abbott Sherri 46 F  28:04.433 1 00:26:04.4330000 

23 972 Weisman Allison 13 F  28:31.180 1 00:26:31.1800000 

24 120 Culler Ryan 11 F  27:18.000 0 00:27:18 

25 951 Hutyera Holly 45 F  27:18.340 0 00:27:18.3400000 

26 104 Abbott Sam 13 M  29:26.010 1 00:27:26.0100000 

27 644 Sutor Michael 48 M  27:40.153 0 00:27:40.1530000 

28 958 Miller Doug 44 M  29:25.440 0 00:29:25.4400000 

29 997 Bauerdick Jan 36 M  31:27.720 1 00:29:27.7200000 

30 116 Marsh Noah 7 M  32:06.213 1 00:30:06.2130000 

31 988 Fife Kelsey 18 F  30:19.913 0 00:30:19.9130000 

32 110 Carter John 54 M  32:25.863 1 00:30:25.8630000 

33 998 Bauerdick Dominick 15 M  38:30.267 4 00:30:30.2670000 

        



34 982 Abbott Megan 15 F  32:39.313 1 00:30:39.3130000 

35 433 Hoffman Elisabeth 6 F  33:04.727 1 00:31:04.7270000 

36 962 Shenberger Juanita 46 F  33:45.570 1 00:31:45.5700000 

37 974 Walter Lee 6 M  31:58.783 0 00:31:58.7830000 

38 955 Arnold Konner 9 M  36:46.960 2 00:32:46.9600000 

39 999 Bauerdick Landon 11 M  36:48.967 2 00:32:48.9670000 

40 975 Cuthbertson Derek 44 M  32:51.670 0 00:32:51.6700000 

41 969 Johnson Mike 41 M  1:02:59.623 15 00:32:59.6230000 

42 750 Hoffman Tyler 19 M  33:05.937 0 00:33:05.9370000 

43 115 Camp Taylor 10 F  35:45.543 1 00:33:45.5430000 

44 973 Walter Elizabeth 11 F  36:30.747 1 00:34:30.7470000 

45 98 Nelson Sarah 12 F  36:30.977 1 00:34:30.9770000 

46 114 Camp Wayne 58 M  35:46.160 0 00:35:46.1600000 

47 993 Kent Kaylyn 9 F  40:16.143 2 00:36:16.1430000 

48 987 Goodwill-
Humphrey 

Sarah 38 F  40:37.987 1 00:38:37.9870000 

49 994 Switzer Alex 18 M  58:39.543 10 00:38:39.5430000 

50 976 Cuthbertson Amy 42 F  39:35.913 0 00:39:35.9130000 

51 986 Humphrey Mikala 9 F  40:12.023 0 00:40:12.0230000 

52 984 Robinson Ann 66 F  42:13.663 1 00:40:13.6630000 

53 97 Blackledge Karmyn 9 F  42:21.900 1 00:40:21.9000000 

54 99 Darling Kristy 36 F  42:25.973 1 00:40:25.9730000 

55 117 Boyer Madison 8 F  42:26.380 1 00:40:26.3800000 

56 977 Arnold Tara 56 F  43:10.487 1 00:41:10.4870000 

57 960 Sheldon Madeline 10 F  42:57.720 0 00:42:57.7200000 

58 978 Gailey Natalie 30 F  43:46.977 0 00:43:46.9770000 

59 122 Freeman Emily 32 F  44:41.813 0 00:44:41.8130000 

60 985 Paramore Tammy 47 F  45:07.867 0 00:45:07.8670000 

61 751 Abbott Ava 6 F  47:49.537 1 00:45:49.5370000 

62 106 Fife Ronald 43 M  49:38.663 1 00:47:38.6630000 

63 105 Fife Grace 12 F  49:39.713 1 00:47:39.7130000 

64 965 Warner Kalem 9 M  49:38.243 0 00:49:38.2430000 

65 967 Warner Maleesa 33 F  49:39.303 0 00:49:39.3030000 

66 966 Warner Dona 53 F  49:39.510 0 00:49:39.5100000 

67 102 Gates Pat 65 F  53:38.127 1 00:51:38.1270000 

68 107 Niswander Nick 12 M  53:41.437 1 00:51:41.4370000 

69 970 Ashcraft Larraine 66 F  51:43.253 0 00:51:43.2530000 

70 103 Niswander Nancy 66 F  53:45.387 1 00:51:45.3870000 

71 971 Young Stacie 65 F  53:37.800 0 00:53:37.8000000 

72 108 Niswander Chloe 16 F  53:44.763 0 00:53:44.7630000 

73 112 Gramly Cathy 66 F  54:07.183 0 00:54:07.1830000 

74 980 Lamp Sebrina 38 F  58:47.357 2 00:54:47.3570000 



75 981 Mccullough Rachel 33 F  58:55.907 1 00:56:55.9070000 

76 119 Lewers Adrian 31 F  59:32.747 1 00:57:32.7470000 

77 979 Lamp Connie 56 F  59:33.987 1 00:57:33.9870000 

78 968 Johnson Abbie 16 F  1:02:59.003 1 01:00:59.0030000 

79 995 Switzer Nic 16 M  1:03:00.453 1 01:01:00.4530000 
 

 


